


ALL-DAY BREAKFAST M  SANDWICHES

BEEF TAPA 220.00 BACON CHEESEBURGER  350.00
SWEET/SPICY TOCINO 220.00 m
SPAM PLATE 230.00
TBONE 200GRAMS 250.00
BONELESS BANGUS 250.00
USDA RIBEYE 1,000.00
SPICY TUYO FLAKES 250.00
CHICKEN STEAK 230.00
ANGUS SALISBURY 300.00
U | sasunmer  w
CREAM OF MUSHROOM 220.00 HONEY MUSTARD
PORKCHOPS 350.00

PASTA
PREMIUM BAKED LASAGNA 280.00 SIDE DISHES AND ADD ONS

SHRIMP MARINARA 330.00 PLAIN RICE 25.00
CREAMY TARTUFO 350.00 GARLIC RICE 40.00
SKINNY FRIES 60.00

GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO  280.00

EGG 20.00

*PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 10% SERVICE CHARGE



BARCHOWS

TOKWAT BABOY 320.00 STEAKBITES ALA POBRE  330.00
GAMBAS 360.00 CHEESE STICKS 180.00
NACHOS 350.00 DYNAMITE 210.00
BUFFALO WINGS 280.00 SALMON SASHIMI 280.00
GARLIC PARMESAN WINGS 280.00 PEANUTS 95.00
SPAM FRIES 240.00 CHICKEN TENDERS 230.00
CHICKEN SKIN 170.00 GRILLED LIMEPO 265.00
CHICHARON BULAKLAK  230.00 SKINNY FRIES 180.00
PORK SISIG 260.00
HUNGARIAN & PEPPER 230.00

GARLIC AND CHEESE 305.00
ROASTED CHICKEN PESTO 305.00
SPICY SAUSAGE 305.00

*PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 10% SERVICE CHARGE



BEVERAGES FRUIT SMOOTHIES

COKE REGULAR 60.00 MANGO
COKE ZERO 60.00 BANANA
SPRITE 60.00 WATERMELON

DM PINEAPPLE JUICE  60.00 STRAWBERRY
DM MANGO JUICE 60.00 AVOCADO

135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
150.00

BOTTLED WATER 25.00

CAPPUCCINO

*PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 10% SERVICE CHARGE

75.00
100.00
140.00

TONIC WATER 75.00 | | ANY2FRUIT
GINGER ALE 75.00
FFEE HOT / IGED
RED BULL 115.00 AL LA
BREWED COFFEE
ICED TEA 40.00
AMERICANO




SAN MIG LIGHT 75.00
PALE PILSEN 75.00
RED HORSE 75.00
CORONA 160.00

COCKTAILS

CLASSIC MARGARITA 180.00
STRAWBERRY MARGARITA 190.00

WHISKY SOUR 170.00
WENG WENG 200.00
MOJITO 180.00
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI  200.00
AMARETTO SOUR 170.00
KURANT 7 170.00

MERLOT 960.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON  960.00
MOSCATO 960.00

CHARDONNAY 960.00

*PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 10% SERVICE CHARGE

JW BLACK LABEL
JW DOUBLE BLACK
JW BLUE LABEL
JACK DANIELS
JOSE CUERVO
TEQUILA ROSE
PATRON X0
PATRON SILVER
ABSOLUTE BLUE
ABSOLUTE KURANT
JAGERMEISTER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BACARDI

CARTA DE ORO
BACARDI SUPERIOIR

BACARDI

PREMIUM BLACK
BEEFEATER

JAMESON

BOTTLE
2,000.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
1,700.00
1,100.00
1,500.00

790.00
790.00

790.00
1,200.00
1,700.00

HARD LIQUOR

SHOT
180

180
110

110
150

10
10

10




